Punn osaliselt saagida

Punn maha saagida

Kasipuu

1190

ML2
MLZ

N
ul
o

0371

Joo03

= M2

032

012

Adapter

008

005

005

005

005

005

005

005

005

810

042

005

059

005

J 056
0

071

005

1055 £

058

005

041

005

[ T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T e[ I-T [ [ |

040

005

Sein A

18x58

Viilukatteliist
Katuselaud

5000

5070

~J
(et
—
o
o

6910

o3

MR N

18x90

18x120|

Viilulauad

Katusetala
Seinapalk

2295

Sommerland B 410x534 70

SEIN A

Klient

7.0x13.5 |

e 11.09.2017




1190

Sein B T

300 KL6 KL6 250
T KL6 “KL6  KL6 “KL6 KL6 i
] N i
= T 07 ——TJo10
H 045 - 1001
T m Liist m
i i 3 S
1600 5000
| 1cAn J}LO cnan 70{1 100
6840
~ (o) o] ar+= o [ee) [e's) [ee) [e's) [ee) [e's) [ee) M~
= Fi FU I = [ = [ = [ = [ ot

Nimi

Sommerland B 410x534 70

Joonis SEIN B Klient

Materjal 7.0x13.5 |Ked Ko 11.09.2017




KLS
KL5 KL5 “KL5 190 KL5

w
o
o
N
ul
o

D

J
|

— 022

q
wd
r L

Sein C T

- TH - | 007
N Liist m
i | |
Punn_maha saagida : :
HL3 / i I
T 066 - .
06k a a
064 a a
06k : :
My 064 B |
u 064 u m
208 1250 5000
) 1?/07 100 4}{0 CAIN 4}{0
420
(e o) (e o) O~ [e o) (e o) [e o) (e o) [e o) (e o) [e o) (e o) =
Fo&0 0 O OF F oE FH;OF g F O

Sommerland B 410x534 70

Joonis SElN C Klient

Materjal 7.0x13.5 |Ked Ko 11.09.2017




Sein D T

1190

300 KL6 KL6 250
T KL6 “KL6  KL6 “KL6 KL6 i
| q |
— T 020 —Jon
H 045 - 1001
M m Liist m

i i 3OS
HﬁB | i
20 1500 5000
36[}}? enn 7{0 Cnan 70{‘ 100
6840
~ (o) o] ar+= o [ee) [e's) [ee) [e's) [ee) [e's) [ee) M~
Ll [ [ el = [ = [ = [ = [ ot

Sommerland B 410x534 70

Joonis SEIN D Klient

Materjal 7.0x13.5 |Ked Ko 11.09.2017




1190

ML2
MLZ

N
ul
o

035

Joos

Punn maha saagida

Kasipuu

Sein E 7F*

Punn osaliselt saagida

= | ML2

032

012

Adapter

033

034

034

034

034

034

034

970

T-Liist

034

034

034

034

034

034

034

006

005

042

005

059

005

07

J 056
0

071

005

1055 ¢

058

005

041

005

[ T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T &L J T [ [ |

040

005

1681

1626

1681

5070

~J
(et
—
o
o

6910

o3

2295

Sommerland B 410x534 70

SEIN E

Klient

7.0x13.5 |

e 11.09.2017




KL1+KL&

Sein 1

139

3038

L T T T T T T T T T T T T T T TN\

[ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ )

ﬁﬁ\

—_
o
A
b

1026 { 890 { 890 {

1026

O

FH2

Sommerland B 410x534 70

Joonis

SEIN 1 Klient

Materjal

?OX135 Kood Kuup.

11.09.2017



KL1+KL&

Sein 2

v [Ty 015
g 1] 016
1 069 067 1] 069
1 069 1|l 067 1] 069
11 069 —| | 067 o 11 069
111 069 067 & il 1069
1y 069 067 S==5EHT 069
1Y 069 067 1] 069
1 069 Q 1] 025
1 069 Q -1 024
1H 1 069 1] 024
|- 1 069 =1l 024
|- 1 069 =1l 024
H 823 T-Liist H 8%2

T

1545 329 1626
100 70 130 1 1 130 70 100
| 1026 | 890 | 890 | 1026 |
0 ® © ® ®
4100
gl L

3038

Sommerland B 410x534 70

Joonis

SEIN 2

Klient

Materjal

7.0x13.5 |*

“r11.09.2017




KL3

Sein 3 T

100

KL2 KL2
05
(R L ;3398 KL3
) 048 L q 0L
| 047 | - L
~ 039 (/ 03
\
I ) 062 \lunn osaliselt saaqida k I O 7
I I
I I
I I
I I
il L2 i
il i I
ml i n
al I I
il I il
280 1565 1505 340
) 10 70 70 100
W28 B ——]
© ®
4100
m KD umer-
i i v

014

1958

3038

Nimi

Sommerland B 410x534 70

Joonis

SEIN 3

Klient

Materjal

7.0x13.5 |*

Kuup.

11.09.2017




Sein 4 7F*

100

Viilulaud 120x18

Viilukatteliist 58x18

Otsaviiluromb

Punn osaliselt saagida

826

051
060
050

02

" 100

Kasipuu
L1 L2 J
IRl il i
L 064 s 3 nl
|06k jﬁf / T
-y 064 Hy 052/ T
SE==N% = =
250 1495 1845
) "F0 100 * 70 70 1
{ =] —————— — | 890 { 1026 |
® © © ®
4100

810

Sommerland B 410x534 70

Joonis

SEIN &

Klient

Materjal

1.0x13.5

Kood

“r11.09.2017




